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Insulated power cable for overhead lines NFA2X 1x70 RM 0,6/1KV

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Leiter-Material
Leiter-Nennquerschnitt
Ader-Isolation

Ader-Zahl

Tragorgan

Mantel-Material
Aul3endurchmesser ca.
Nennspannung UO
Nennspannung U

ET0211057
Verschiedene-Diverse
NFA2X 1x70 RM 0,6/1KV S
NFA2X 1x70 RM 0,6/1

Isolierte Freileitung

70mm?

14mm
600V
1000V

\

Insulated power cable for overhead lines NFA2X 1x70 RM 0,6/1KV online

kaufen
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